
 

 

  Soiree Seniors 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
         
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  The success of Soiree 
Seniors depends solely on the 
participation and volunteer efforts 
of ALL members.  Be a host or 
share hosting an activity with a 
friend. 
 

  
 

 
Wednesday August 7 Park Street/Alameda 
Thursday August 8 5 Spot Dance/CValley 
Saturday August 10 Rudy’s Donuts/CValley 
Tuesday August 13 Picnic/Hayward 
Wednesday August 21 Harry’s Hofbrau/SL 
Saturday August 24 Zoom meeting 
Tuesday Sept. 10 Picnic/Hayward 
Saturday Sept. 14 Rudy’s Donuts/CValley 
Sunday Sept. 15 Hayward Airport 
Wednesday Sept. 18 Harry’s Hofbrau/SL 
Saturday Sept. 28 Zoom meeting 
Saturday Sept. 28 California Pizza Kitchen 
Saturday October 12 Rudy’s Donuts 
Wednesday October 16 Harry’s Hofbrau/SL 
Saturday October 26 Zoom meeting 
Saturday October 26 Riggatoni’s/Castro Valley 
Sunday December 8 Holiday Lunch/Hayward 
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YOUTH IS A GIFT  
OF NATURE,  
BUT AGE IS A  

WORK OF ART. 

 
The club requires people to be 

FULLY   VACCINATED 

and  to 
PROVIDE PROOF OF  VACCINATION. 

Yearly dues are $35.00. 
 

 

Wednesday 

August 7, 4 PM 
Park Street Tavern 
1901 Park Street, Alameda 

510-671-2867 
RSVP required by Sunday, August 4. 

Separate checks available. 
Cost: $26 - $50 

Plus beverage, tax & a generous tip. 



 

 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday 
August 10, 9:30 AM 

Coffee & Donuts 
Rudy’s Donut House 
3692 Castro Valley Blvd., Castro Valley 

Join us for coffee & the best donuts in town. 
********************************************* 

Thursday, August 8, 1 PM 
5 Spot Dance-Moose Lodge 

Chico’s Band-$15.00 
       20835 Rutledge Road, Castro Valley 

------------------------------------------

Saturday, August 24, 10 AM 
The on-line Zoom meeting is held on the 
4th Saturday at 10 AM.  All are welcome. 

 

 

Tuesday 
August 13, 4 PM 

Picnic at Meek Park 
240 Hampton Road, Hayward 

 

RSVP no later than Friday, August 9. 
 

Let us know what you will bring 
to share with your Soiree friends. 

 

Please bring your own beverage. 
And remember to bring your own  

reusable plates & utensils. 
 

 

 
Wednesday 

August 21, 1 PM 

Harry’s Hofbrau 
14900 E. 14th St. at Hesperian 

San Leandro 
RSVP required by Sunday, August 18. 

We will TRY to meet in the  
small area near the front door.  

 

Or we may be in the back bar area. 
 

Look around if we’re not in either area. 
 

A $2.00 TIP for staff 
assisting us is appreciated. 

 

 
https://soiree.wdgeo.com 

Short term web site address change. 
 

Reminder. I will stop producing the newsletter 
in its current form at the end of the year.   
I will only be producing a simple message 

 about activities via email.   
For the few of you without email, I will copy the 

notice and send you a hard copy or you could 
get an email address to use with your cell 

phone. I’ll also bring copies to our activities.  
 

 Sorry, but my hands are giving way  
and the pain is taking over.  

 

AND, with postage going up again,  
the cost is becoming prohibitive.   

 
 


